
 

The application can be found on www.co.bergen.nj.us/lpsi. Fire Academy  
Please email the completed application to Kim at quinones@bclpsi.net 

 

FIREFIGHTER ONE & FIREFIGHTER TWO DAY CLASS                                                                  
Out of County fee: Firefighter One $465.00 & Firefighter Two $ 325.00 

 

FIREFIGHTER ONE NIGHT CLASSES                                                                   
Out of County fee $465.00 

FIREFIGHTER ONE NIGHT CLASSES: 7:30 -10:30pm 
CLASS #            START DATE           NIGHTS                   MANDATORY ORIENTATION  
FF1-19-540    January 7, 2019    Mon/Wed  Saturday, January 5, 2019 
FF1-19-542    March 4, 2019  Mon/ Wed  Saturday, March 3, 2019 
FF1-19-543    April 2, 2019  Tues/ Thurs.  Saturday, March 3, 2019 
FF1-19-544    June 3, 2019  Mon/ Wed  Saturday, June 1, 2019  
FF1-19-545    August 27, 2019  Tues/ Thurs.  Saturday, August 24, 2019 
FF1-19-546     November 4, 2019 Mon/Wed  Saturday, November 4, 2019 
  
If you are enrolled in any of the Firefighter One night classes you are required to attend 
the Mandatory Orientation class. 
PLACE: Bergen County Law & Public Safety Institute.  
TIME: 9:00 am until 12:00 pm 
If you have any questions or concerns about the Mandatory Orientation please contact 
Kim Quinones at 201-785-5713 or email quinones@bclpsi.net. 

 

 

FIREFIGHTER ONE DAY SUMMER CLASSES: 

Out of County fee $465.00 

FIREFIGHTER ONE DAY CLASSES: 9:00am - 4:30pm 
CLASS #            START DATE                            
FF1-19-547    June 24, 2019    Monday thru Friday  
FF1-19-548    July 8, 2019    Monday thru Friday   
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FIREFIGHTER TWO NIGHT CLASSES                                                                   
Out of County fee $325.00 

 
FIREFIGHTER TWO NIGHT CLASSES: 7:30am – 10:30 pm 
 
CLASS #             START DATE            NIGHTS       

FF2-19-334   January 28, 2019      Monday / Wednesday 
FF2-19-335  March 19, 2019   Tuesday / Thursday 
FF2-19-336  May 6, 2019    Monday / Wednesday 
FF2-19-337  September 17, 2019  Tuesday / Thursday 
 
FIREFIGHTER TWO DAY CLASS: 9:00am – 4:30 pm 
Out of County Fee:  $325.00 
 
CLASS #             START DATE             

FF2-19-338  August 8. 2019  No Orientation 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


